
Name	

Organization :

Organization :

Company GSTIN : If GST details are not provided, it will be treated as unregistered

Designation :

Designation :

Title : 

Gender :

Mr.

Male Female

Mrs. Ms.

PRESENT ADDRESS

REGISTRATION FEE (Early Bird Registrations upto 10TH APRIL 2022)

CO-SHARER DETAILS (*If applicable)

:

Delegate Registration Form

Address	 : City :

State :

Zip Code :

Tel.

Meal Preference : Jain Food Veg Food Non-Veg Food

Email :

As per ID Card

Flight/Train Details

Arrival Date

Flight/Train No.

Flight/Train No.

Departure Date

Name	: As per ID Card

NON RESIDENTIAL 
PACKAGE

RESIDENTIAL 
PACKAGE

SINGLE TWIN MEMBER WITH
SPOUSE

CREDAI MEMBER

NON CREDAI MEMBER

CREDAI MEMBER WITH SPOUSE

NOVOTEL 

TAJ GATEWAY

ITC GRAND BAY

₹ 11,000

₹ 14,000

₹ 16,000

₹ 20,000

₹ 16,500

₹ 16,500

₹ 16,000

₹ 14,000

₹ 14,000

₹ 26,000

₹ 24,000

₹ 24,000

REGISTATION
FEE

Note: - All prices are excluding GST (18%) | Residential Package only for 
CREDAI / CYW / CWW members |  All prices are per person APRIL  29TH-30TH HOTEL  NOVOTEL

VISAKHAPATNAM

VISAKHAPATNAM



IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Earlybird Registration charges are inclusive of : 

- Gala Dinner on 29th April 2022

- Conference lunch on 29th & 30th April 2022

- Tea / Coffee breaks on each day

New India Summit Timings - 11:30 am (29th April 2022) to 1:30 pm (30th April 2022)

All charges mentioned above are in Indian Rupees

Registration confirmation is subject to receipt of payment

Kindly send your ID proof & photograph along with registration form  

Cancellation of registration is not possible

Registration can be transferred to another person in the same organization or company before 20th April 2022, 
subject to confirmation by CREDAI National For Online registration, kindly visit :  

www.credai.org/newindiasummit

Return airport/railway station transfers in group to venue hotel and official hotels.

NEFT / RTGS:
Bank Name			   :	 Kotak Mahindra Bank

Bank Account No.		  :	 5711315979  

Beneficiary Account Name	 :	 CREDAI  

NEFT / RTGS - IFSC		  :	 KKBK0000172

Bank Branch Address		  :	 G.F. 3a-3j Ground Floor, Ambadeep, 14 Kasturba  

					     Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001

GST No.				   :	 07AABCC4354M1ZJ

SAC No.				   :	 998596

Cheques/Demand Draft: 
Delegates Registration Charges payable by Pay Order/ Bankers Cheque/ at Par Cheque / Draft in favour of 
“CREDAI” payable at New Delhi and to be sent to : Mr. Maria Valan / Sonam Gairola CREDAI National PHD House 
(5th Floor), 4/2 Siri Institutional Area August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

Note: 
In case of NEFT or RTGS payment, kindly send the copy of the transaction/UTR along with the registration form 
by email to valan@credai.org & sonam@credai.org

For More Information
Sonam Gairola	 |	 Mob: +91 9555943001	 |	 Email: sonam@credai.org, nis2022@credai.org

Manju Negi	 |	 Mob: +91 78387 60102	 |	 Email: manju@credai.org

Aluminium FormworkDoors & Windows ERP SolutionsBathware Digital Locks | Door-Furniture
& Kitchen Hardware


