



Delegate	Registration F	orm		
	Title: Mr. Mrs. Ms. Name: As per ID Card  Organization:  Company GSTIN:		Designation:	vided, it will be treated as unregistered
PRESENT ADDRESS				Flight/Train Details
Address:	City			Arrival Date
Zip Code :	Email:			Flight/Train No.
Tel.		Departure Date		
Meal Preference : Jain Food Veg Food Non-Veg Food				Flight/Train No.
CO-SHARER DETAILS	(*If applicable)			
Name: As per ID Card				Gender:
Organization :	D	esignation :		Male Female
REGISTRATION FE	EE (Early Bird Registrations up	oto 10™ APRIL 202	2)	

NON RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE	REGISTATION FEE
CREDAI MEMBER	₹ 11,000
NON CREDAI MEMBER	₹ 14,000
CREDAI MEMBER WITH SPOUSE	₹ 16,000

Note: - All prices are excluding GST (18%) | Residential Package only for CREDAI / CYW / CWW members | All prices are per person

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGE	SINGLE	TWIN	MEMBER WITH SPOUSE
NOVOTEL	₹ 20,000	₹ 16,000	₹ 26,000
TAJ GATEWAY	₹ 16,500	₹ 14,000	₹ 24,000
ITC GRAND BAY	₹ 16,500	₹ 14,000	₹ 24,000

APRIL 29<sup>TH</sup>-30<sup>TH</sup>

HOTEL NOVOTEL VISAKHAPATNAM

## IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Earlybird Registration charges are inclusive of:

- Gala Dinner on 29th April 2022
- Conference lunch on 29th & 30th April 2022
- Tea / Coffee breaks on each day

New India Summit Timings - 11:30 am (29th April 2022) to 1:30 pm (30th April 2022)

All charges mentioned above are in Indian Rupees

Registration confirmation is subject to receipt of payment

Kindly send your ID proof & photograph along with registration form

Cancellation of registration is not possible

Registration can be transferred to another person in the same organization or company before 20th April 2022, subject to confirmation by CREDAI National For Online registration, kindly visit:

### www.credai.org/newindiasummit

Return airport/railway station transfers in group to venue hotel and official hotels.

### NEFT / RTGS:

Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank

Bank Account No. : 5711315979

Beneficiary Account Name : CREDAI

NEFT / RTGS - IFSC : KKBK0000172

Bank Branch Address : G.F. 3a-3j Ground Floor, Ambadeep, 14 Kasturba

Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001

GST No. : 07AABCC4354M1ZJ

SAC No. : 998596

# Cheques/Demand Draft:

Delegates Registration Charges payable by Pay Order/ Bankers Cheque/ at Par Cheque / Draft in favour of "CREDAI" payable at New Delhi and to be sent to: Mr. Maria Valan / Sonam Gairola CREDAI National PHD House (5th Floor), 4/2 Siri Institutional Area August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

# Note:

In case of NEFT or RTGS payment, kindly send the copy of the transaction/UTR along with the registration form by email to valan@credai.org & sonam@credai.org

#### For More Information

Sonam Gairola | Mob: +91 9555943001 | Email: sonam@credai.org, nis2022@credai.org

Manju Negi | Mob: +91 78387 60102 | Email: manju@credai.org











